Report

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation ___Sean Hayford Oleary Committee to Elect for City Council

Office sought or ballot question __Richfield City Council - Ward 2 District

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report

from __ 5/25 to_ 6/13

Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $__2459.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $_2195.45
+
IN-KIND $ 0
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$__2459.00
DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See attachment

Office

TOTAL $263.55

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

For Office Use Only:

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
A~/
| certify that this is a full and true statement. Wl - /Véé UM ' 6/14/20
\ éignature Date
Printed Name __ Erin J Vrieze Daniels Telephone_ 651-398-4651 Email (if available)e.vrieze.daniels@gmail.com

Address 1812 W 66th St. Richfield, MN 55423




Date Amount Merchant Purpose Documentation

4/27/2020 $35.00 MN Secretary of Voter registration data order PDF in folder
5/1/2020 $44 .44 Namecheap Website domains Email
5/4/2020 $10.95 TigerTech Website hosting Email

5/19/2020 $25.00 City of Richfield Filing fee PDF in folder
6/4/2020 $15.00 Facebook Online advertising Email
6/4/2020 $22.22 Namecheap Website domains Email
6/4/2020 $10.95 TigerTech Website hosting Email

6/13/2020 $25.00 Facebook Online advertising Email

6/13/2020 $74.99 PayPal Transaction fees - PayPal donations PayPal acct

$263.55 JUNE 14 2020 REPORT



Date

5/25/2020
6/3/2020
6/4/2020
6/8/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/10/2020

6/11/2020

6/13/2020

Amount

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Donor

Douglas M Oleary
Maria Regan Gonzalez
Kari E Oleary
Bryan Pynn

Ted Weidenbach
Evert Amaya

Luke Hanson
Bonnie Jean Flom
Luke P Hanson
Daniela Lorenz
Theresa Hill

Ben Taylor

Erin Vrieze Daniels

JUNE 14 2020 REPORT

Employer

Retired

Blue Cross MN
Eckberg Lammers

Washington Conservation

Target

ErgoDirect

City of Minneapolis
Retired

Self-employed

City of Brooklyn Park
Natural Spaces Domes
Point B

Target

Address

10520 Farrel Cir, Northfield MN 55057

7227 11th Avenue South, Richfield

10520 Farrel Cir, Northfield MN 55057

6520 Russell Ave S, Richfield

7038 Irving Ave S, Richfield, MN 55423

145 E Lake Dr Roswell, Georgia 30075

753 Fuller Ave Saint Paul, Minnesota 55104

1009 Greenleaf Court Northfield, Minnesota 55057-5288
1880 Grand Avenue Apt. #204 Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105
2811 Xerxes Ave S, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55416
37955 Bridge Road North Branch, Minnesota 55056
1920 Mainstreet Hopkins, Minnesota 55343

1812 W 66th St Richfield, Minnesota 55423



