## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Гуре of report		Triorinoid Oity Ot	ouncil - Ward 2	District		
	X	Candidate repor Campaign comm		Period of time	covered by report:	
		Association or co Final report	orporation report	from <u>5/25</u>	to <u>6/13</u>	
[money or in-kind] contributions from	rather than contr n a single source th	eceived during the plibutor. See note on c	RIBUTIONS RECEIVE eriod of time covered by tontribution limits on the boring the calendar year. This contributions.	his report. Contribu	a separate sheet to ite	mize
CASH		\$ 2459.00	TOTAL CA	SH-ON-HAND	\$ 2195.45	
N-KIND		+ \$ 0				
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED	= \$ <u>2459.00</u>				
		See	e attachment			
		See	e attachment	TOTAL	\$263.55	
more than \$200.	Submit a separa	<b>CORPORAT</b> a project or corpor ate report for each <sub>l</sub>	E PROJECT EXPENDI ate message project for project. Attach addition	TURES which contributio	on(s) or expenditure(s	s) to
more than \$200.	Submit a separa	CORPORAT a project or corpor	E PROJECT EXPENDI ate message project for project. Attach addition	TURES  which contribution all sheets if necessales and the state of th	on(s) or expenditure(s	\$) to
more than \$200. Project title or d	Submit a separa	<b>CORPORAT</b> a project or corpor ate report for each <sub>l</sub>	E PROJECT EXPENDI ate message project for project. Attach additions	TURES  which contribution all sheets if necessales and the state of th	on(s) or expenditure(s iry. Expenditure or Contribution	\$ to
nore than \$200. Project title or d	Submit a separa	<b>CORPORAT</b> a project or corpor ate report for each <sub>l</sub>	E PROJECT EXPENDI ate message project for project. Attach additions	TURES  which contribution of the contribution	on(s) or expenditure(s iry. Expenditure or Contribution	s) to

Date	Amount	Merchant	Purpose	Documentation	
4/27/2020	\$35.00	MN Secretary of	Voter registration data order	PDF in folder	
5/1/2020	\$44.44	Namecheap	Website domains	Email	
5/4/2020	\$10.95	TigerTech	Website hosting	Email	
5/19/2020	\$25.00	City of Richfield	Filing fee	PDF in folder	
6/4/2020	\$15.00	Facebook	Online advertising	Email	
6/4/2020	\$22.22	Namecheap	Website domains	Email	
6/4/2020	\$10.95	TigerTech	Website hosting	Email	
6/13/2020	\$25.00	Facebook	Online advertising	Email	
6/13/2020	\$74.99	PayPal	Transaction fees - PayPal donations	PayPal acct	
	#200 FF	IIINE 44 2020 D	ERORT		

\$263.55 **JUNE 14 2020 REPORT** 

Date	Amount	Donor	Employer	Address		
5/25/2020	\$100.00	Douglas M Oleary	Retired	10520 Farrel Cir, Northfield MN 55057		
6/3/2020	\$100.00	Maria Regan Gonzalez	Blue Cross MN	7227 11th Avenue South, Richfield		
6/4/2020	\$100.00	Kari E Oleary	Eckberg Lammers	10520 Farrel Cir, Northfield MN 55057		
6/8/2020	\$200.00	Bryan Pynn	Washington Conservation	6520 Russell Ave S, Richfield		
6/10/2020	\$300.00	Ted Weidenbach	Target	7038 Irving Ave S, Richfield, MN 55423		
6/10/2020	\$100.00	Evert Amaya	ErgoDirect	145 E Lake Dr Roswell, Georgia 30075		
6/10/2020	\$100.00	Luke Hanson	City of Minneapolis	753 Fuller Ave Saint Paul, Minnesota 55104		
6/10/2020	\$100.00	Bonnie Jean Flom	Retired	1009 Greenleaf Court Northfield, Minnesota 55057-5288		
6/10/2020	\$100.00	Luke P Hanson	Self-employed	1880 Grand Avenue Apt. #204 Saint Paul, Minnesota 55105		
6/10/2020	\$100.00	Daniela Lorenz	City of Brooklyn Park	2811 Xerxes Ave S, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55416		
6/10/2020	\$100.00	Theresa Hill	Natural Spaces Domes	37955 Bridge Road North Branch, Minnesota 55056		
6/11/2020	\$100.00	Ben Taylor	Point B	1920 Mainstreet Hopkins, Minnesota 55343		
6/13/2020	\$100.00	Erin Vrieze Daniels	Target	1812 W 66th St Richfield, Minnesota 55423		
JUNE 14 2020 REPORT						